
RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 393 BAUMHAKL Thomas GER 7 3 97

2 253 COLMENARES DIAZ Miguel ESP 6 2 2 94

3 725 PAFFORD Mark USA 5 4 1 94

4 391 BAILER Achim GER 4 6 94

5 534 DE VRIES Jan NED 5 3 2 93

6 403 KÄPERNICK Peter GER 4 5 1 93 51

7 160 SCHÖPF Wilfried AUT 4 5 1 93 65

8 421 NÉMETH Balázs HUN 3 7 93

9 260 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Andrés ESP 4 4 2 92

10 540 DUIJF Rob NED 4 3 3 91

11 250 SUÑE MARGARIT Jacint ESP 3 6 1 91

12 113 NICHOLAS Michael AUS 3 5 2 91

13 423 TAR Mihály HUN 1 9 91

14 117 VERDINI Gianfranco AUS 4 2 4 90

15 406 KLOKE Martin GER 2 6 2 90

16 325 MARTHON Martial FRA 3 3 4 89

17 397 FREY Michael GER 2 5 3 89

18 257 LALAGUNA CALZAS Joaquín ESP 1 7 2 89

19 261 SERRANO MUÑOZ Fernando ESP 3 4 1 2 88

20 367 HARPER SMITH John GBR 8 2 88

21 731 SHAVER Gerald USA 2 3 5 87

22 159 SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael AUT 1 5 3 1 86

23 533 MERTENS Leo NED 1 4 5 86

24 536 VREDENBURG Peter NED 1 4 4 1 85

25 247 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro Jesús ESP 1 3 6 85

26 715 BOYCE Shanon USA 6 3 1 85

27 141 HINTERDORFER Nikolaus AUT 3 1 3 3 84

28 724 McLEAN Errol USA 1 4 3 2 84

29 115 STOLPE Detlef AUS 2 1 4 3 82

30 152 LITSCHMANN Alois AUT 1 2 5 2 82

31 381 TANNER Jeffrey GBR 4 4 2 82

32 711 ARNETTE Michael USA 2 8 82

33 356 CALLAN Gareth GBR 2 3 1 2 2 81

34 142 HINTERDORFER Ulrich AUT 1 3 3 2 1 81

35 233 BARCENILLA SERRANO Roberto ESP 4 3 3 81

36 383 WOLPE Paul GBR 1 6 3 79

37 136 HASLHOFER Karl AUT 1 1 3 2 3 72

38 135 HASLHOFER Johannes AUT 5 2 3 52
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 411 STURM Michael GER 7 3 97

2 321 DUCELLIER Mathieu FRA 6 4 96 31,5

3 657 SRAMEK Tomas SVK 6 4 96 44,0

4 687 KARLSSON Johan SWE 6 3 1 95

5 121 ALTENBUCHNER Walter AUT 5 5 95

6 730 SELLARO Sam USA 4 6 94 42,5

7 318 BAUER Fabrice FRA 4 6 94 45,0

8 425 NYITRAI Jószef HUN 4 6 94 45,5

9 201 BURSIKOVÁ Tereza CZE 5 3 2 93

10 157 REITER Gerhard AUT 4 5 1 93

552 TORP Dagfinn NOR 4 5 1 93

12 392 BAILER Alfred GER 4 5 1 93

13 401 HOLLA Reiner GER 3 7 93

14 659 ZLNAY Igor SVK 4 4 2 92

15 226 PORTA GRAN Luciano ESP 3 6 1 92

16 213 VILIš Petr CZE 2 8 92

553 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 2 8 92

208 KřIVÁK Antonín CZE 2 8 92

19 284 PLA MARTI Francisco Joaquín ESP 3 5 2 91

277 GALAN TALENS José Ramón ESP 3 5 2 91

21 228 TIMOR MOLINA Vicente ESP 2 7 1 91

22 639 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter SUI 1 9 91

23 329 RISCH Noël FRA 3 4 3 90

541 GOED Chris NLD 3 4 3 90

203 GRAF Gustav CZE 3 4 3 90

26 158 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz AUT 2 6 2 90

27 287 MARCO SETIEN Juan Félix ESP 1 8 1 90

28 123 BACHNER Karl AUT 3 3 4 89

29 246 MARTINEZ VICENS Francisco ESP 2 5 3 89

289 SENA HOOKER Greg ESP 2 5 3 89

625 TRUTER Pieter Johan RSA 2 5 3 89

32 640 STIERLI Katharina SUI 2 4 4 88

33 298 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis FIN 1 6 3 88

364 FLETCHER Steven GBR 1 6 3 88

35 376 ODEDRA Mandan GBR 4 1 3 2 87

36 377 RANSOM Christopher GBR 2 5 1 2 87

37 156 PRINZ Franz AUT 2 3 5 87

38 145 HÖGL Andreas AUT 1 5 4 87

39 394 BRADER Leonhard Josef GER 3 1 5 1 86

40 134 HANDL Andreas AUT 7 2 1 86

41 537 FINKELNBERG Michel NLD 3 3 1 2 1 85

42 624 VAN WYK Johannes Marthinus RSA 3 2 2 3 85

43 532 DEEN Paul NLD 3 1 4 2 85

44 204 HALABRÍN Miroslav CZE 4 6 84

45 269 QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel ESP 1 2 6 1 83

46 116 JOHNSON Alan AUS 4 5 1 83

47 623 JANSEN VAN VUUREN Jacques RSA 3 4 3 80

48 441 MCDERMOTT Paul IRE 1 4 1 4 73

49 556 NORDHAGEN Frank Sondre NOR 2 2 3 2 1 72
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50 631 EGGENSCHWILER Esther SUI 5 2 3 72

51 618 FINIKOV Dimitriy RUS 3 1 1 3 1 38
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 GERMANY 18 11 1 287
411 STURM Michael LMR 7 3 97

393 BAUMHAKL Thomas LMO 7 3 97

392 BAILER Alfred LMR 4 5 1 93

2 FRANCE 13 14 3 280
329 RISCH Noël LMR 3 4 3 90

321 DUCELLIER Mathieu LMR 6 4 96

318 BAUER Fabrice LMR 4 6 94

3 HUNGARY 8 22 278
425 NYITRAI Jószef LMR 4 6 94

421 NÉMETH Balázs LMO 3 7 93

423 TAR Mihály LMO 1 9 91

4 SPAIN 7 19 4 273
226 PORTA GRAN Luciano LMR 3 6 1 92

284 PLA MARTI Francisco JoaquínLMR 3 5 2 91

287 MARCO SETIEN Juan Félix LMR 1 8 1 90

5 NETHERLANS 10 10 10 270
533 MERTENS Leo LMO 1 4 5 86

534 DE VRIES Jan LMO 5 3 2 93

540 DUIJF Rob LMO 4 3 3 91

6 AUSTRIA 8 13 9 269
121 ALTENBUCHNER Walter LMR 5 5 95

156 PRINZ Franz LMR 2 3 5 87

145 HÖGL Andreas LMR 1 5 4 87

625

7 CZECH REPUBLIC 5 16 9 266
203 GRAF Gustav LMR 3 4 3 90

204 HALABRÍN Miroslav LMR 4 6 84

208 KřIVÁK Antonín LMR 2 8 92

8 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 6 10 12 2 260
711 ARNETTE Michael LMO 2 8 82

725 PAFFORD Mark LMO 5 4 1 94

724 McLEAN Errol LMO 1 4 3 2 84

9 NORWAY 6 15 3 3 2 1 257
552 TORP Dagfinn LMR 4 5 1 93

553 DEBERITZ Oddvar LMR 2 8 92

556 NORDHAGEN Frank Sondre LMR 2 2 3 2 1 72

10 AUSTRALIA 5 10 11 4 256
116 JOHNSON Alan LMR 4 5 1 83

113 NICHOLAS Michael LMO 3 5 2 91

115 STOLPE Detlef LMO 2 1 4 3 82
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11 REP, SOUTH AFRICA 5 10 9 6 254
623 JANSEN VAN VUUREN Jacques LMR 3 4 3 80

624 VAN WYK Johannes MarthinusLMR 3 2 2 3 85

625 TRUTER Pieter Johan LMR 2 5 3 89

12 SWITZERLAND 3 13 9 2 3 251
631 EGGENSCHWILER Esther LMR 5 2 3 72

639 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter LMR 1 9 91

640 STIERLI Katharina LMR 2 4 4 88
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